
ACET* 
ACHARIYA COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY 

Dr. S. GGURULINGAM M.E., Ph.D., 

PRINCIPAL 

S. 
No. 

2 

4 

This is to certify that the percentage of students who have been placed in various 
.companies and those who have pursued higher education during the past five academic years, 
from 2018 to 2023, as detailed below. 

2022-2023 

Academic Year Number of Outgoing 

2021-2022 
2020-2021 
2019-2020 

2018-2019 

ACHARIYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AlCTE & Affiliated to Pondicherry University) 
Achariyapuram, Villianur, Puducherry -605 110. 
Phone: 0413 2660164 / 154. 

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

acetheadaachariya org 

Students 
136 
94 

129 
122 

91 

Number of students placed 
and joined in higher education 

Overall Percentage 

Achariyapuram. 
Villanu 

136 
91 

116 
109 
90 

Note: Students placed in more than one company is considered and counted as one. 

25.04.2024 

Percentage 
per Year 

-100 

96.81 

www.achariyain 

ACHARIYA 

89.92 

World Class Education 
npowen Atnts EnhinN 

89.34 
98.90 

94.99 o 

PRNONPAL 
NYA GOLION OF BNONOOGY ACNARYAUAN LLAUR 

PUOUCHENY 



 

  

 

 

CRITERION 5 – STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION 

 

5.2 Student Progression 
 

 

5.2.1: Percentage of placement of outgoing students and 

students progressing to higher education during the last five 

years 

 

 

Metric Parameter Link  

5.2.1 

List of students progressing for Higher 
Education, with details of program and 
institution that they are/have enrolled 
along with links to proof of continuation in 
higher education.(the above list should be 
available on institutional website) 

2022-23 

2021-22 

2020-21 

2019-20 

2018-19 

http://acet.edu.in/SSR/criteria%205/5.2/5.2.1/5.2.1%20B/5.2.1%20B%20(2022-2023).pdf
http://acet.edu.in/SSR/criteria%205/5.2/5.2.1/5.2.1%20B/5.2.1%20B%20(2021-2022).pdf
http://acet.edu.in/SSR/criteria%205/5.2/5.2.1/5.2.1%20B/5.2.1%20B%20(2020-2021).pdf
http://acet.edu.in/SSR/criteria%205/5.2/5.2.1/5.2.1%20B/5.2.1%20B%20(2019-2020).pdf
http://acet.edu.in/SSR/criteria%205/5.2/5.2.1/5.2.1%20B/5.2.1%20B%20(2018-2019).pdf

	5.2.1 Letter Head
	5.2.1-b


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

