



ACHARIYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Pondicherry University)
Achariyapuram, Villianur, Puducherry - 605 110.

Phone: 0413 2660164 / 154.

Dr. S. GURULINGAM M.E., Ph.D.,

25.04.2024

PRINCIPAL

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the percentage of students who have been placed in various companies and those who have pursued higher education during the past five academic years, from 2018 to 2023, as detailed below.

S.	Academic Year	Number of Outgoing	Number of students placed	Percentage
No.		Students	and joined in higher education	per Year
1	2022-2023	136	136	400
2	2021-2022	94	91	96.81
3	2020-2021	129	116	89.92
4	2019-2020	122	109	89.34
5	2018-2019	91	90	98.90
Overall Percentage				

Note: Students placed in more than one company is considered and counted as one.



PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
ACHARIYA COLLIGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY
ACHARIYAPURAM, VELIAMER,
PUDUCHERRY - 188 188



ACHARIYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY



(Approved by AICTE New Delhi & Affiliated to Pondicherry University)
An ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Institution

CRITERION 5 - STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION

5.2 Student Progression

5.2.1: Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years

Metric	Parameter	Link
	List of students progressing for Higher Education, with details of program and institution that they are/have enrolled along with links to proof of continuation in higher education.(the above list should be available on institutional website)	<u>2022-23</u>
		<u>2021-22</u>
5.2.1		<u>2020-21</u>
		<u>2019-20</u>
		<u>2018-19</u>